
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

WESTERN CASS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
PO BOX 67
CLEVELAND MO 64734-0067

Managing Your Accounts

Support Number (816) 322-2100

Telephone
Banking

(866) 322-7030

Online Access www.cbronline.net

Mailing
P O Box 200
Raymore, MO 64083

Reminder: Fees for Re-presented Items/Transactions

Accounts will be assessed an Overdraft Item Fee for each overdraft item created by check, ACH, Point-of-Sale, ATM
withdrawal, in-person withdrawal, or other electronic items that are paid and a Return Item Fee is assessed each time an
item is presented against insufficient funds. Items that are returned to the payee because the Available Balance in your
account was insufficient to cover the item, can be represented by the payee for payment multiple times. An Overdraft

Item Fee or Return Item Fee will be charged regardless of the number of times an item is presented for payment against
insufficient funds, and regardless of whether we pay or return the item.

Contact us to learn more about real time account alerts, overdraft protection options, and other ways to help you manage
your finances.

Thank you for the opportunity to serve as your financial partner.

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

Green Bus Checking XXXXXXXX2928 $26,982.80

Green Bus Checking-XXXXXXXX2928

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

09/01/2022 Beginning Balance $2,157.50

2 Credit(s) This Period $37,979.70

15 Debit(s) This Period $13,154.40

09/30/2022 Ending Balance $26,982.80

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

09/01/2022 Beginning Balance $2,157.50

09/07/2022 ACH Deposit $2,618.24 $4,775.74

CASS CO COLLECT2 142 Disburse

09/08/2022 IB Transfer Deposit $35,361.46 $40,137.20

115013692 BUSINESS ONLINE TRANSFER FROM 1373

09/09/2022 ACH Payment $45.61 $40,091.59
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Green Bus Checking-XXXXXXXX2928 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

Spire - 54303681 5650371111 PAYMENT

09/09/2022 Check 1005 $4,862.75 $35,228.84

09/12/2022 ACH Payment $2,861.00 $32,367.84

WESTERN CASS FIR XXXXXXXXX Contractor

09/12/2022 ACH Payment $2,940.00 $29,427.84

WESTERN CASS FIR XXXXXXXXX CPA - Higd

09/14/2022 ACH Payment $125.82 $29,302.02

EVERGY METRO 941918307296 AUTOPAY

09/14/2022 ACH Payment $199.27 $29,102.75

EVERGY METRO 171458969610 AUTOPAY

09/14/2022 Check 995071 $246.40 $28,856.35

09/15/2022 Check 995072 $115.00 $28,741.35

09/16/2022 Check 1007 $253.00 $28,488.35

09/19/2022 Check 995074 $600.00 $27,888.35

09/20/2022 ACH Payment $15.80 $27,872.55

PWSD #2 CASS CO 08004 CBSW BILL

09/20/2022 ACH Payment $42.00 $27,830.55

WASTE MANAGEMENT 043000093507982 INTERNET

09/21/2022 Check 995073 $37.75 $27,792.80

09/26/2022 Check 1006 $310.00 $27,482.80

09/30/2022 IB Transfer W/D $500.00 $26,982.80

113040567 BUSINESS ONLINE TRANSFER TO 137373

09/30/2022 Ending Balance $26,982.80

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

1005 09/09/2022 $4,862.75

1006 09/26/2022 $310.00

1007 09/16/2022 $253.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

995071* 09/14/2022 $246.40

995072 09/15/2022 $115.00

995073 09/21/2022 $37.75

Check Nbr Date Amount

995074 09/19/2022 $600.00

* Indicates skipped check number

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#1005 #1006$4,862.75 $310.0009/09/2022 09/26/2022

#1007 #995071$253.00 $246.4009/16/2022 09/14/2022

#995072 #995073$115.00 $37.7509/15/2022 09/21/2022

#995074 $600.0009/19/2022

0000000001402928
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